
PRO SKI OPEN

9 YUKI KURAHASHI BELGIUM / BNJ RACING

59 HENN LINTH ESTONIA / LIX

JP 1 HIDEYUKI KURAHASHI JAPAN / HOT LIPS WITH BNJ

75 MASAHARU TAKENOSHITA JAPAN / WAVE SIDE JET SKI CLUB

553 KYLIE ELLMERS NEWZEALAND

30 CRIS MAC CLUGAGE USA / MACC RACING

T6 VEERAPONG MANEECHOM THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

32 CHUTCHANUN SIRIWATTANAKUL THAILAND / PTT POWER-R K45

T7 ARTHIT WONGPINTA THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

88 NUTTAKORN PUPAKDEE THAILAND / PAD RIEW JET CLUB

PRO SPORT GP

45 JONATHAN HATZIDINITLOU AUSTRALIA / FLAMINGO

30 KAZUKI HARADA JAPAN / AUTO SWAP FACTORY RACING

39 RYABKO YURY RUSSIA / LEAGUE JET 25

T4 CHOKUTHIT MOLEE THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

T6 VEERAPONG MANEECHOM THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

323 SAROJ PIMNIL THAILAND / EME JET SKI TEAM RACING

51 TEERA SETTURA THAILAND / EME JET SKI TEAM RACING

T 300 CHAOWALIT KUAJAROON THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

21 ANAKE YIMLAMAI THAILAND / LEK - KAI MAHACHAI TEAM

52 SUPAK SETTURA THAILAND / NICHA JET SPORT

58 BOONPRADIT KONGMAUNG THAILAND / NICHA JET SPORT

16 ORRAPAN THEERAPATPANIT THAILAND / PUSAN NAKONPATHOM

9 PHOEMPHON TEERAPATPANICH THAILAND / PUSAN NAKONPATHOM

39 SUPADET TANSAI THAILAND / SINGHA - PTT TEAM

8 PRAWIN BEADYANANDA THAILAND / V P JET RACING TEAM

PRO RUNABOUT 800 OPEN

J 1 TSUGUNORI OOKA JAPAN / FROLIC

KWT 11 ALI AL SHAMALI KUWAIT / AL SHAMALI RACING

37 CHESRUKHA ALEXEI RUSSIA

39 SUPADET TANSAI THAILAND / SINGHA - PTT TEAM

T4 CHOKUTHIT MOLEE THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

51 TEERA SETTURA THAILAND / EME JET SKI TEAM RACING



323 SAROJ PIMNIL THAILAND / EME JET SKI TEAM RACING

T 300 CHAOWALIT KUAJAROON THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

99 SUTHIWAT CHAISIRIVICHIEAN THAILAND / HOT PRODUCT MOTOR FIELD TEAM

46 PRADIT  BUREE THAILAND / K45 MAXIMA TEAM PAW

52 SUPAK SETTURA THAILAND / NICHA JET SPORT

23 SAYAN ROJJANA THAILAND / PTT POWER-R

9 PHOEMPHON TEERAPATPANICH THAILAND / PUSAN NAKONPATHOM

19 TEERAPONG KHUNGIENG THAILAND / SINGHA - PTT TEAM

PRO RUNABOUT OPEN

1A ANTHONY ANTEES AUSTRALIA /  GOLD COAST SEADOO K45

81 PAUL LEVEN AUSTRALIA / VAN TRAN

?? SAMMY PAJALIN FINLAND / 88 RACING

217 NICOLAS RIUS FRANCE / RIUS RACING

5 NICO RUSS GERMANY / DJSV-NICO RUSS RACING

19 AERO SUTAN ASWAR INDONESIA

13 SADAHIRO MIKAMI JAPAN

3 HIROSHI KURIHARA JAPAN / DO SPEED F.R.

J 2 HAJIME ISAHAI JAPAN / H.T.N.

ML2 LEE YEW KONG MALAYSIA / WIRA JET SPORTS & MARINE

191 SAM HAVEY NEWZEALAND

RP1 PAUL GERARD B. DEL ROSARIO PHILIPPINES

?? RYABKO YURY RUSSIA / LEAGUE JET 25

?? ZAIKIN DMITRY RUSSIA / LEAGUE JET 25

24 RAINER EIDNER SERBIA

ZA8 JARED MOORE SOUTH AFRICA

100 NICK THOMPSON SOUTH AFRICA

2 NADIR BIN HENDI UAE / FAZZA JET SKI

969 JEREMY SCHANDELMAYER USA / JETTRIBE

30 CRIS MAC CLUGAGE USA / MACC RACING

T5 EKCHON KINGCHANSIL THAILAND / K45 MAXIMA TEAM PAW

T4 CHOKUTHIT MOLEE THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

?? Qualifying on Wed. 1st Dec. 2010 THAILAND

?? Qualifying on Wed. 1st Dec. 2010 THAILAND

PRO FREESTYLE

?? JAROSLAV TIRNER CZECH / JET SKI CZ



J 10 YUKIO HONDA JAPAN

J 6 HARUKI TUKAMOTO JAPAN

PRO-AM SKI OPEN

800 LUKE "ICEMAN" DAY AUSTRALIA / ICEMAN 800

9 YUKI KURAHASHI BELGIUM / BNJ RACING

63 CZ IVO GRMAN CZECH / JET SKI CZ

59 MARKUS LUTSOKERT ESTONIA / LIX

55 TOSHI SAMURAI OHARA JAPAN / TEAM WPS JAPAN

?? MASAHARU TAKENOSHITA JAPAN / WAVE SIDE JET SKI CLUB

553 KYLIE ELLMERS NEWZEALAND

3 ALMUR BIN HURAIZ UAE / FAZZA JET SKI

T7 ARTHIT WONGPINTA THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

88 NUTTAKORN PUPAKDEE THAILAND / PAD RIEW JET CLUB

18 PHONPRASROETH LAETRNG THAILAND / WAVE SIDE JET SKI CLUB

PRO-AM RUNABOUT OPEN

80 DE POOTER DOMINICK BELGIUM

?? SAMMY PAJALIN FINLAND / 88 RACING

15 FRANK WITTLING GERMANY / FLAMINGO

ML2 LEE YEW KONG MALAYSIA / WIRA JET SPORTS & MARINE

RP1 PAUL GERARD B. DEL ROSARIO PHILIPPINES

?? RYABKO YURY RUSSIA / LEAGUE JET 25

?? ZAIKIN DMITRY RUSSIA / LEAGUE JET 25

88 BYRON NEWBERRY SOUTHAFRICA

7 UDOM PHONGPHRAE THAILAND / NAKHONPATHOM JET SKI RACING TEAM

351 SUPARUK NINNOPPARAT THAILAND / MAHIDOL C.R.C. PADRIEW JET SKI TEAM

 PRO-AM RUNABOUT 4 STROKE STOCK

200A ELIOT BIRCH AUSTRALIA /  GOLD COAST SEADOO K45

22 ANTON PANKRATOV ESTONIA / HEMPEL RACING

13 PANCHO MARJAK FINLAND / YAMAHA TEAM FINLAND

65 THOMAS MOWWE GERMANY

700 YUICHI UMEHARA JAPAN / PRO-SHOP U.M.E.

8 RON TAN KIM GUAN MALAYSIA / WIRA JET SPORTS & MARINE

77 GORZHIBOVSKY NIKOLAY RUSSIA



37 CHESRUKHA ALEXEI RUSSIA

?? RYABKO YURY RUSSIA / LEAGUE JET 25

21 ANAKE YIMLAMAI THAILAND / LEK - KAI MAHACHAI TEAM

T2 PIYABODEE PRADUNGKERTTIKAMON THAILAND / PTT POWER-R

9 KIJJA EIAMAKSUWAN THAILAND / SARANAIR JET SKI TEAM

EXPERT RUNABOUT LIMITED

200A ELIOT BIRCH AUSTRALIA /  GOLD COAST SEADOO K45

80 DE POOTER DOMINICK BELGIUM

65 AXEL TOTTEWITZ GERMANY / R & A

?? GEORGII SAKHAROV UKRAINE / UAF

226 CHRISTINE MILONE USA / JETTRIBE

AMATEUR  SKI LIMITED

800 LUKE "ICEMAN" DAY AUSTRALIA / ICEMAN 800

63 CZ IVO GRMAN CZECH / JET SKI CZ

11 MARKUS LUTSOKERT ESTONIA / LIX

379 DERI ATTILA HUNGARY

55 TOSHI SAMURAI OHARA JAPAN / TEAM WPS JAPAN

1ZA SHAWN VAN ZYL SOUTH AFRICA

3 ALMUR BIN HURAIZ UAE / FAZZA JET SKI

?? SUNIPHON NUNANG THAILAND / 36 DESIGN RACING TEAM

8 TUDSAVANUN PHUKPHOG THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

3 OMUDE SALEE THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

K 217 KOSIN TEMKAMKWAN THAILAND / HOT PRODUCT MOTOR FIELD TEAM

145 KRIANGKRKI KONGKA THAILAND / LEK - KAI MAHACHAI TEAM

16 ORRAPAN THEERAPATPANIT THAILAND / PUSAN NAKONPATHOM

8 PRAWIN BEADYANANDA THAILAND / V P JET RACING TEAM

AMATEUR RUNABOUT 800 LIMITED

J 8 JUN IKOMA JAPAN

21 NAKORN EIAMSOMANG THAILAND / 36 DESIGN RACING TEAM

22 TORSAK SIRIVONG THHILAND / BB JET SKI TEAM

?? SAWANG BUALONG THHILAND / BB JET SKI TEAM

89 THANARWIN PHAKPHOKHAI THAILAND / NAKHONPATHOM JET SKI RACING TEAM

91 ARTTAPOL KHUNSA THAILAND / PTT POWER-R



9 PHOEMPHON TEERAPATPANICH THAILAND / PUSAN NAKONPATHOM

29 CHAIYASIT KAEWSAIKOO THAILAND / R.M. MOTOR JET

618 THANAPHAN PHUNGJUNAN THAILAND / SINGHA - PTT TEAM

19 TEERAPONG KHUNGIENG THAILAND / SINGHA - PTT TEAM

AMATEUR VETERANS RUNABOUT OPEN (40+)

1A SIMON BIRCH AUSTRALIA /  GOLD COAST SEADOO K45

5 TOMAS PAZLER CZECH / JETSKI. CZ

13 PANCHO MARJAK FINLAND / YAMAHA TEAM FINLAND

65 AXEL TOTTEWITZ GERMANY / R & A

700 YUICHI UMEHARA JAPAN / PRO-SHOP U.M.E.

24 RAINER EIDNER SERBIA

?? PETER  BRITZ SOUTH AFRICA

226 DEREK CORRELL USA / JETTRIBE

7 UDOM PHONGPHRAE THAILAND / NAKHONPATHOM JET SKI RACING TEAM

88 KASME PHAKPHOKHAI THAILAND / NAKHONPATHOM JET SKI RACING TEAM

692 THAWEEPOL SUKKASAME THAILAND / PTT POWER-R

11 CHALEE JUNGROONGARUNOTHAI THAILAND / PTT POWER-R

79 PORNCHAI TEERAPATPANIT THAILAND / PUSAN NAKONPATHOM

81 LERPONG PETCHAN THAILAND / SINGHA - PTT TEAM

AMATEUR WOMEN SKI LIMITED

RP 7 JAM MANGIO PHILIPPINES

8 HEIDI LETCH SOUTH AFRICA

240 CHELSEA SCHNEIDER USA.

89 WONGDUAN PHAKPHOKHAI THAILAND / NAKHONPATHOM JET SKI RACING TEAM

11 JUTARAT HONGKHU THAILAND / SINGHA - PTT TEAM

8 TANAT PETCHAN THAILAND / SINGHA - PTT TEAM

AMATEUR FREESTYLE

J 8 JUN IKOMA JAPAN

JW 3 TOMOMI NAKAGAWA JAPAN

JW 1 RITUKO ASAI JAPAN

T6 VEERAPONG MANEECHOM THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

NOVICE SKI 2 STROKE STOCK



36 EKAPROP INPROM THAILAND / 36 DESIGN RACING TEAM

4 PONGSATHON KUNAKAN THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

3 OMUDE SALEE THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

8 TUDSAVANUN PHUKPHOG THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

6 VANUSANUN NAMBOON THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

2 WATCHARA SUKHOM THAILAND / FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM

145 KRIANGKRKI KONGKA THAILAND / LEK - KAI MAHACHAI TEAM

95 APHISIT RATTANAYON THAILAND / RATTANAYON

 NOVICE RUNABOUT STOCK

22 TEET ALASOO ESTONIA / HEMPEL RACING

23 MARGO LOHMUS ESTONIA / SC JETSPORT ESTONIA

82 HENRI VAINIO FINLAND / 88 RACING

27 BORIS SCHUBERT GERMANY

65 ROBERT TOTTEWITZ GERMANY / R & A

RP3 MICHAEL MANGIO PHILIPPINES

RP 77 DARRELL THEODORE B GARBES PHILIPPINES

72 SHANTE BUKES SOUTH AFRICA

?? SERGIY SAMOSHKIN UKRAINE / UAF

?? CHAITUCH SRIPLEANJUN THAILAND / 36 DESIGN RACING TEAM

?? SUNIPHON NUNANG THAILAND / 36 DESIGN RACING TEAM

91 ARTTAPOL KHUNSA THAILAND / PTT POWER-R

618 THANAPHAN PHUNGJUNAN THAILAND / SINGHA - PTT TEAM

11 SUKRIT HONGKHU THAILAND / SINGHA - PTT TEAM


